LOT AREA 0.75 AC.
LOT AREA 0.75 AC.
A
A
A
A
A
AB

Cat. No. l WSI-M
 l No Option
 Ordering Example: SCL-R4*/277**/BL***
 *Pole Diameter, ** Voltage, *** Color
 Ordering Example: SCL-S277**/BL***
 ** Voltage, *** Color
 Ordering Example: SCH-S/277**/BL***
 ** Voltage, *** Color
 Ordering Example: SCH-R4*/277**/BL***
 *Pole Diameter, ** Voltage, *** Color
Additional information on controls can be found at http://www.hubbelllighting.com/solutions/controls/
SAR
The Archetype®  - Small,  PicoEmitter™ LED
revised 11/21/14 • kim_sareled_spec.pdf
© 2014 KIM LIGHTING • 16555 EAST GALE AVENUE, CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91745-1788 • TEL: 626/968-5666 • FAX: 626/968-5716
Page: 6 of 6
Type:
Job:
Lumen Data
 Electrical Drive Current
Volts - AC Amps - AC System Watts
120 0.54 65
208 0.31 65
240 0.27 65
277 0.23 65
347 0.19 65
480 0.14 65
 Spectroradiometric
3000K Average 4200K Average 5100K Average
 Correlated Color Temp. CCT (K) 2800K-3175K 3800K-4600K 4600K-5600K
 Color Rendering Index (CRI) ≥80 ≥80 ≥70
 Power Factor >.90 >.90 >.90
LED performance and lumen output continues to improve at a rapid pace. Log onto www.kimlighting.com to download the most current photometric files from Kim Lighting’s IES File Library.For
custom optics and color temperature configurations, contact factory.
Projected Lumen Maintenance
mA 100,000 hrs  (Calculated L70)
350 93.04% 565,000 Hrs
 B.U.G. Rating (TM15) in Lumens wher B = Backlight, U = Uplight, G = Glare
Temperature TYPE 1 TYPE 2 TYPE 3 TYPE 3 NFO TYPE 4 TYPE 4 NFO TYPE 5 TYPE L/R
3000K TBD B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1 B0 U0 G1 B2 U0 G1 TBD
4200K TBD B2 U0 G2 B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1 B0 U0 G1 B3 U0 G1 TBD
5100K TBD B2 U0 G2 B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G2 B0 U0 G1 B3 U0 G1 TBD
 Absolute Lumens
Temperature TYPE 1 TYPE 2 TYPE 3 TYPE 3 NFO TYPE 4 TYPE 4 NFO TYPE 5 TYPE L/R
3000K TBD 3987 3827 3156 3922 3208 3907 TBD
4200K TBD 5277 5065 4176 5191 4246 5171 TBD
5100K TBD 5527 5305 4374 5437 4447 5416 TBD